Lo petit Aussales
Dimanche 28 mai 2017
20,6 km

Pl.

NGO~ LN =

Nom
DUCASSE Guillaume
MIRASSOU Jérome
MAGNOU Ludovic
DELSOUILLER Brice
DESPUJOLS Eric
LAMBIN Philippe
AMIE Vincent
CAPELLE Nicolas
LAGARDERE Nicolas

. DUCHET Gérald

. FONTESPIS Eric

. BREGARDIS Johan

. SAPALLY Sébastien

. DITTHAVONG Kéo

. CHAPELIE-MARTY Christophe
. DUFOURCAQ Laurent

. MINVIOLE Alexandre

. RAMONTEU Jean-Michel
. RODRIGUEZ Frederic

. COUHAILLAT Francis

. ALPHONSE FELIX Damien
. COCHEREAU Olivier

. ALGORRY Yves

. TOUYA Rémi

. DOUMECQ Henri

. LACROUTS Benjamin

. LAFFAILLE Anne-Laure
. YOUSFI Soufiane

. FERREIRA Tony

. MONTAUBAN Fréderic
. BARDAGI Christophe

. CAZENAVE Ludovic

. LACRAMPE Joel

. LEBRETON Philippe

. VITIELLO Benjamin

. COLIN Patrick

. MOULIA-PELAT Fabrice
. CARTILLON Pascale

. IGLESIAS Luis

. MOHANDAS Xx

. REY Jean-Pierre

. ROUSSEAUX Isabelle

. DE LARMINAT Rémi

. COSSET Sebastien

. BOUSQUET Loic

Club
Les Givrés de Nay
AC MOURENX
Les Givrés de Nay
Les Givrés de Nay
ELAN GIRONDAIS
FC Oloron

AC MOURENX
Pau Triathlon

Les Aigles de Pau
Les Coureurs du Soubestre

Les Aigles de Pau
ROCK'n'RUN

Les Aigles de Pau
ASM Pau

STADOCESTE TARBES
FC Oloron

Cours a Sauvagnon

Arbus running

Les morlaaspieds
Les Coureurs du Soubestre

Les Aigles de Pau
Les Aigles de Pau

Les Coureurs du Soubestre
Les Aigles de Pau

Les Aigles de Pau

La passion du running

Sx Cat
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Temps

01:17:08
01:17:29
01:22:33
01:26:45
01:27:05
01:28:06
01:28:41
01:30:07
01:30:17
01:30:46
01:31:06
01:33:31
01:33:41
01:33:43
01:34:09
01:34:58
01:35:16
01:36:29
01:36:43
01:37:56
01:37:57
01:38:09
01:38:35
01:39:15
01:39:23
01:39:25
01:39:55
01:41:03
01:42:18
01:42:25
01:42:40
01:42:55
01:43:59
01:44:53
01:45:13
01:45:14
01:45:36
01:45:42
01:45:42
01:48:59
01:49:15
01:50:30
01:51:11
01:51:37
01:51:42

Moy Par cat.
16,02
15,95
14,97
14,25
14,19
14,03
13,94
13,72
13,69
13,62
13,57
13,22
13,19
13,19
13,13
13,02
12,97
12,81
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12,62
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12,54
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12,37
12,23
12,08
12,07
12,04
12,01
11,89
11,78
11,75
11,75

11,7
11,69
11,69
11,34
11,31
11,19
11,12
11,07
11,07

—_

—
OO0 W 2200 NOOCOOPEr, 2 2WONNTOPRRWONOO A 2D WODN -

A A A - N A A A A -
NN LA 2 2 00U —~2000 0Pk~ wdNDN



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

SEGALAS Gilles
DECHAUMET Thomas
HOSPITAL Pierrick
GARAT Marina

DAMIAN-PICOLLET Francois

CAPDEBOSCAQ Eric
ROUGLAN Patrick
VINACUA Bruno
BOZ Eric

SALLES Jacques
PEYRUSQUE Didier
ARRATEIG Jean Louis
DEL REGNO David
BOISSON Michel
MORENO Sébastien
CADOUL Olivier
LAVIE Eric
ROUSSEL Max
JULLION Serge

NICOLLEAU Jean Jacques

TOSSIER Celine
ROCA Max
DUTREY Nathalie
BRUNEAU Axel

CANDEHORE Raymonde

MARTINEZ Jacinto
SOLTANI Leila
VILLAIN Paul

GIOL Julien
LABORDE Caroline
VILLAIN Rosemonde
DRAUT Cecile
LEWILLON Rodrigue
BAUDOUX Jean Yves
CARSANA Francis
DANDI Hugues
BELOT Valérie

PRIM Andre
GOARRE Pierre
ESQUER Philippe
CAUHAPE Christine
ARRAMON Gilles
LAGUIONIE Audrey
BRIEU Bruno
GRANGE Dominique
BRET Frangois-Xavier
BARDAGI Jeanine
BARDAGI Jules
PALENGAT Patrick

Les Aigles de Pau
Billere
Pau Triathlon

Les Coureurs du Soubestre

Les Aigles de Pau

Les Aigles de Pau
CAF Vallée d'Ossau
Sauvagnon 64

AKROBITUM

Xiberotarrak

Les Aigles de Pau
GIEN ATHLE MARATHON

Réal Soldevilla Campétois
Les Aigles de Pau
Les Aigles de Pau

AC MOURENX

La passion du running
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SEH
SEH
M1H
SEF
M1H
M2H
M1H
M1H
M2H
JUH
M2H
M3H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M3H
M1H
M3H
M3H
M2H
SEF
M4H
M1F
SEH
M3F
M2H
M2F
M1H
M1H
SEF
M3F
M1F
M1H
M3H
M2H
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1H
SEF
M1H
M1H
SEH
M4F

01:52:32
01:52:40
01:55:58
01:56:00
01:56:02
01:56:54
01:56:57
01:57:10
01:57:11
01:58:48
01:59:07
02:00:05
02:00:28
02:00:40
02:01:12
02:01:27
02:01:37
02:01:42
02:02:03
02:03:38
02:04:09
02:04:45
02:05:31
02:07:53
02:07:53
02:09:38
02:10:44
02:13:10
02:13:37
02:14:04
02:16:11
02:16:17
02:17:05
02:17:20
02:17:37
02:18:47
02:19:25
02:20:19
02:24:39
02:26:06
02:26:10
02:26:54
02:27:34
02:34:24
02:36:27
02:37:54
02:39:03

M4H Abandon
SEH Abandon

10,98
10,97
10,66
10,66
10,65
10,57
10,57
10,55
10,55
10,4
10,38
10,29
10,26
10,24
10,2
10,18
10,16
10,16
10,13
10
9,96
9,91
9,85
9,67
9,67
9,53
9,45
9,28
9,25
9,22
9,08
9,07
9,02

8,98
8,91
8,87
8,81
8,54
8,46
8,46
8,41
8,38
8,01

7.9
7,83
7,77
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